Proportional pressure-limiting valve type NPMVP
Product documentation
D 7485 N
03-2023  -1.1 en
Operating pressure pmax:
Flow rate Qmax:
700 bar
16 lpm

2.1 Single valve, manifold mounting
Circuit symbol
Ordering examples
NPMVP 4
NPMVP 45
-41
-44
/X 24
/X 12
2.1.3 "Solenoid voltage and connector"
2.1.2 "Proportional actuator"
2.1.1 "Basic type and size"
2.1.1 Basic type and size
Main valve
Type Connection Flow rate
Qmax (lpm)
NPMVP 4 NG 6 16
NPMVP 45 NG 6 16
2.1.2 Proportional actuator
Proportionally controllable pressure range (bar)
pmin to pmax  *)
Coding
NPMVP 4 NPMVP 45
-41 5 ... 180 5 ... 110
-42 5 ... 290 5 ... 180
-43 5 ... 440 5 ... 270
-44 5 ... 700 5 ... 450
*) Pressure value pmin of below 5 bar can only be achieved under approx. (0.1 to 0.2) Qmax
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 7485 N - 03-2023 - 1.1 5/21
2.1.3 Solenoid voltage and connector
Coding Electrical connection Nominal voltage Protection class
(IEC 60529)
X 12
X 24
12 V DC
24 V DC
G 12
G 24
Industry standard version B (11 mm contact gap)
■ X: without line connector
■ G: with line connector MSD6-209 12 V DC
24 V DC
X 12 DIN
X 24 DIN
12 V DC
24 V DC
G 12 DIN
G 24 DIN
12 V DC
24 V DC
L 12 DIN
L 24 DIN
12 V DC
24 V DC
L5K 12 DIN
L5K 24 DIN
EN 175 301-803 A
■ X: without line connector
■ G: with line connector MSD3-309
■ L: with LED connector
■ L5K: with cast-on cable 5 m long
12 V DC
24 V DC
S 24 Bayonet coupling PA6 Schlemmer 24 V DC
AMP 12
AMP 24
AMP Junior Timer 2-pole 12 V DC
24 V DC
IP 65
DT 12
DT 24
German (DT 04-2P) 12 V DC
24 V DC